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George Regatta 2018 =~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Class Regatta - Ruffian Date 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection RSGYC REGATTA
Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club This
Race
1 Icicle C Murray 979 NYC 1.00
2 Ripples F Bradley 407 DMYC 2.00
3 Rif Raff R Godley 145 NYC 3.00
4 Bandit A Kirwan 3333 NYC 4.00
5 Alias M McCarthy 525 NYC 5.00
6 Ruff Diamond W Hughes 155 SID 6.00
7 Ruff Rider W Finnie 401 DMYC 7.00
8 CARMEN B DUFFY 6043 DMYC 8.00
9 PARAMOUR B HILL 470 PYBC 9.00



George Regatta 2018 >~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Py Time of Start : 11:45:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : PY Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
PY Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Owner Class Sail No. Club PY Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 B Murphy IDRA 122 DMYC 1135 13:20:44 1:35:44 1:24:21 1.00
2 FRANK HAMILTON IDRA 140 DMYC 1135 13:21:12 1:36:12 1:24:45 0:28 2.00
3 Ascoop & Hennig IDRA 125 DMYC 1135 13:22:54 1:37:54 1:26:15 2:10 3.00
4 L O'Sullivan IDRA 138 DMYC 1135 13:23:30 1:38:30 1:26:47 2:46 4.00
5 A BYRNES WAYFARER 11113 NYC 1102 13:28:20 1:43:20 1:33:46 10:23 5.00
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S Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : REGATTA - Laser Radial Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points
Plc. OWNER Sail No. This
Race
1 SEAN CRAIG 206943 1.00
2 J O'BEIRNE 197518 2.00
3 S GILMORE 204762 3.00
4 J SISK 198518 4.00
5 H FITZGERALD 186307 5.00
6 MARY CHAMBERS 202051 6.00
7 A ROBINSON 77 7.00
A RALPH 167554 Did Not Compete 11.00
M FOLEY 211118 Did Not Compete 11.00
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S Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Laser Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points

Plc. Helm Sail No. This
Race

1 R Wallace 166313 1.00
2 D QUINN 208319 2.00
3 R O'Leary 212521 3.00
4 D O'CONNELL 204187 4.00
5 E Delap 188303 5.00
6 L Dillon 166676 6.00
7 D MALONEY 201365 7.00
8 G Murphy 209943 8.00
9 M DELANEY 180240 9.00
10 R Tate 192324 10.00
11 C DUFFY 20831 11.00
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i Saturday 7th July 2018

Regatta - Squib
2018

Class
Date : 7 JULY

Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points

Plc. Yacht Sail No. This
Race

1 Sidewinder 138 1.00

2 Allsorts 329 2.00

3 Periquin 48 3.00

4 Fox 738 4.00

5 Asterix 382 5.00



Saturday 7th July 2018

The Ultisate
Deiving .

Pl George Regatta 2018 >~

Class : Regatta - Sportboats Time of Start : 11:30:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : SPORTSBOATS Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Number of Races Sailed = 2
Discards applied = 0 Cumulative
Corre- True Results
SBH Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points —-—-—-—-=-==-=--—-
Plc. Yacht Helm Sail No. Club TCF Finish Time Time on This Nett
Place
Winner Race Points
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec = —=————————=
1 Merlin I Cummins 1818 RIYC 1.020 12:42:55 1:12:55 1:14:23 1.00 2.00
2 Jheetah A Sarratt 070 RIYC 0.958 12:49:10 1:19:10 1:15:51 1:31 2.00 4.00
3 USAIL T MCNAMARA 1733 RSGYC 1.020 12:57:28 1:27:28 1:29:13 14:33 3.00 6.00
4 Toute Si W McCourt RIYC2 RIYC 0.989 13:00:14 1:30:14 1:29:14 15:01 4.00 8.00
5 NYC 2 C O'Kelly NYC2 NYC 1.020 13:03:38 1:33:38 1:35:30 20:43 5.00 12.00
6 WHAT DID YOU BREAK S WEBB 2 RSGYC 1.020 13:06:19 1:36:19 1:38:15 23:24 6.00 11.00
7  LUNASEA E O'CONNOR 3 RSGYC 1.020 13:07:07 1:37:07 1:39:04 24:12 7.00 13.00
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Class

Plc.
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Feark Kesne

=—_—

The Ultisate
Dviving Machire

Regatta - Flying 15

Yacht

Ffastidiots
Deranged
FFANTASTIC MR FOX
Frequent Flyer
Flyer

FFLOGGER
Ffinisterre
Fandango

Snow White
Rodriguez
RHUBARD
TRUGANINT
fFlagella

Owner

Cronin
Colin
MEAGHER
Doorly
Coleman
DOOLEY
Court
McKenna
Burgess
Dumpleton
O'SULLIVAN
KEN RYAN

T Murphy

gxxmHEPEr=a2a0z220

T

George Regatta 2018 =~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Number of Races Sailed =
All races to Count

Points
Sail No. Club This
Race
3837 NYC 1.00
3665 DMYC 2.00
3938 NYC 3.00
3970 NYC 4.00
4008 NYC 5.00
3773 NYC 6.00
3753 RSGYC 7.00
3697 RSGYC 8.00
3747 9.00
3955 NYC 10.00
3762 NYC 11.00
3686 NYC 12.00
4057 NYC On Course Side 14.00

Cumulative
Results
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Class

Plc.
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Regatta - Glen

Yacht

Glenluce

Pterodactyl

Glencree
Glenshesk

Glenmiller

Glenndun
GLENCOE

O'Connor
McCaffrey
Bligh
Reid
Strathern
Denham
SHEEHAN

Boat Selection

Sail No.
67
12
107
29

14

Saturday 7th July 2018

Club

RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC

Date

RSGYC REGATTA

T

George Regatta 2018 =~

7 JULY 2018

Points
This
Race

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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S Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Beneteau 21 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points

Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club This
Race

1 CHINOOK A BRADLEY 2121 RIYC 1.00
2 Marissa XIV F Elmes 1525 RSGYC 2.00
3 Anemos 2 P Evans 1337 GSC 3.00
4 PLAN B K KINGSTON 1522 RSGYC 4.00
5 Ventuno R Fogarty 2111 RIYC 5.00
6 Beeswing P Shannon 2175 RIYC 6.00
7 SMALL WONDER H KELLY 7007 RIYC 7.00
8 Vamoose M McHugo 1569 8.00



Class

Plc.

~N o 0w

Regatta - Dragon

Yacht

Sir Ossis of the River
Phantom

NA

Whisper

HyBrasil

Zinzan

Decision

The Ultismate

Dviving Machire

Owner

R
D
T
M
P
T
C

Murphy
Williams
PEARSON
Cotter
O'Reilly
Carpenter
FLEMING

Boat

Sail

Saturday 7th July 2018

Selection
No. Club
1 RSGYC
176 RSGYC
201 RSGYC
213 RSGYC
197 RSGYC
127 RIYC
195 RSGYC

Date
RSGYC REGATTA

T

S George Regatta 2018 =

7 JULY 2018

Points
This
Race

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - SB20 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points
Plc. Yacht Helm Sail No. Club This
Race
1 SIN BIN M O'CONNOR 3544 RSGYC 1.00
2 Venuesworld.com G Dempsey 3739 RIYC 2.00
3 Carpe Diem Colin Galavin 3761 RIYC 3.00
4 Bad Kilcullen J Dowling 3741 RIYC 4.00
5 BINN EADAIR C DICKSON 3012 HYC 5.00
6 Alertpackaging.com J Burke 3717 NYC 6.00
7 Black J Gorman 3737 NYC 7.00
8 SBODIKINS R CAHILL 3322 RSGYC 8.00
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Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Shipman Date : 7 JULY 2018
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Points

Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club This
Race

1 The Den G Miller 507 RSGYC 1.00

2 Curraglass J Masterson 459 NYC 2.00

3  VIKING F MASON 409 3.00

4 Invader G Glynn 3221 DMYC 4.00

5 Jo Slim W Maher 528 RSGYC 5.00

6 TWOCAN D FREEMAN 553 RSGYC 6.00
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Saturday 7th July 2018

The Ultisate
Deiving .

Class : Regatta - Beneteau 31.7 Time of Start : 11:45:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : SCRATCH Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre-
Time of Elapsed cted Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club Finish Time Time This
Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss
1 Crazy Horse F Heath & I Schuster 2004 RIYC 13:12:38 1:27:38 1:27:38 1.00
2 Indigo P Fagan 8063 NYC 13:14:15 1:29:15 1:29:15 2.00
3 Levana J Mitton 1740 RSGYC 13:14:45 1:29:45 1:29:45 3.00
4 Bluefin Two M & B Bryson 6662 NYC 13:15:35 1:30:35 1:30:35 4.00
5 Levante Michael/Leahy/Power 3107 NYC 13:15:53 1:30:53 1:30:53 5.00
6 Prospect C Johnston 1565 NYC 13:16:13 1:31:13 1:31:13 6.00
7 Kernach E O'Driscoll 2970 NYC 13:16:49 1:31:49 1:31:49 7.00
8 Fiddly Bits B Quigley 5317 NYC 13:17:36 1:32:36 1:32:36 8.00
9 After You Too M Blaney 1310 RSGYC 13:18:23 1:33:23 1:33:23 9.00
10 Attitude Milner/Owens/Sugar 7317 RIYC 13:18:46 1:33:46 1:33:406 10.00
11 Extreme Reality L Balfe 6909 NYC 13:19:29 1:34:29 1:34:29 11.00
12 KALAMAR R SASTRE 3171 NYC 13:23:23 1:38:23 1:38:23 12.00



Class
Handi

Plc.

N

Regatta - Class 5B

cap : IRC

Yacht

Menapia
FORTITUDINE
Calypso

Owner

J McSweeney
D CLARKE
H Knott

The Ultisate
Deiving .

O Geor

Time of Start : 11:55:00

Boat Selection

Sail No.

1341
1315
5643

IRC
Club IRC
RSGYC 0.864
RIYC 0.913
RSGYC 0.926

Date
RSGYC REGATTA

Time of
Finish

hh

13:
13:
13:

rmm:
23:
23:
22:

ss
14
35
50

7 JULY 2018

Elapsed

Time

hh:mm:
1:28:
1:28:
1:27:

ss
14
35
50

ge Regatta 2018 [»~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Corre- True
cted Lapse Points
Time on This
Winner Race

hh:mm:ss min/sec

1:16:14 1.00
1:20:53 5:05 2.00
1:21:20 5:30 3.00



George Regatta 2018 >~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta -
Handicap : IRC

Plc. Yacht

1 White Lotus
Persistence
3 Act Two

N

Class LA

Owner

P Tully
C Broadhead
M O'Leary

Time of Start
Boat Selection

Sail No. Club

1333
8237 RIYC
4250 RIYC

11:55:00

IRC
IRC

0.956
0.966
1.005

Date
RSGYC REGATTA

7 JULY 2018

Time of
Finish

hh
13
13
13

smm:
:15:
:16:
:19:

Ss
11
05
06

Elapsed

Time

hh:mm:
1:20:
1:21:
:06

1:24

Ss
11
05

Corre-
cted
Time

hh:mm:
:16:
:18:
:31

[

124

Ss
39
20

True
Lapse

on

Winner
min/sec

1:
7:

4
5

4
0

Points
This
Race

1.00
2.00
3.00



Class
Handi

Plc.

g w N

Regatta - Class 3

cap : IRC

Yacht

Cartoon
Dubious
Starlet
Enigma
Ceol Na Mara

Owner

McCormack & Lawless

P Richardson

K Byrne

J Monaghan

Melvin Daly O'hEanaigh

George Regatta 2018 >~

Time of Start
Boat Selection

Sail No.

9186
1654
6136
8164

998

Club

RIYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RIYC
DMYC

Saturday 7th July 2018

11:50:00

Date

RSGYC REGATTA

IRC
IRC

[ocNoNeNoNe]

.900
.873
.904
.896
.823

7 JULY 2018

Time of
Finish

hh:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12

:ss
08:
11:
11:
:23
25:

00
58
17

24

Elapsed

hh:
:18:
:21:
:21:
:23
:35:

e

Time

122

:SS

00
58
17

24

hh:
:10:
:11:
:13:
:13:
:18:

e

Corre-
cted
Time

:SS

12
33
29
49
31

True
Lapse
on
Winner
min/sec

1:33
3:38
4:02
10:00

Points
This
Race

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

g w N
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Saturday 7th July 2018

The Ultisate
Deiving .

Class : Regatta - Class 2 Time of Start : 11:40:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : IRC Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
IRC Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club IRC Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 Checkmate XV D Cullen 2016 HYC 0.948 13:03:03 1:23:03 1:18:44 1.00
2 The Big Picture M & R Evans 5522 HYC 0.949 13:04:01 1:24:01 1:19:44 1:03 2.00
3 Dux A Gore-Grimes 988 HYC 0.925 13:06:40 1:26:40 1:20:10 1:33 3.00
4 Gwilli Two Clarke & Maguire 4534 RIYC 0.914 13:10:17 1:30:17 1:22:31 4:09 4.00
5 Checkmate XVIII Nigel Biggs 66 RIYC 0.953 13:07:02 1:27:02 1:22:57 4:25 5.00
6 Viking of Howth K Darmody 1103 HYC 0.921 13:12:07 1:32:07 1:24:50 6:38 6.00
7 Rupert P Lovegrove 4518 RSGYC 0.914 13:12:55 1:32:55 1:24:56 6:47 7.00
8 SPRINGER I BOWERING 4464 RSGYC 0.914 13:13:24 1:33:24 1:25:22 7:16 8.00
9 Xebec E Bourke 3022 HYC 0.927 13:13:10 1:33:10 1:26:22 8:14 9.00
10 Peridot J McCann 5507 RIYC 0.920 13:15:03 1:35:03 1:27:27 9:28 10.00
11 Pastiche T O'Neill 1688 RIYC 0.914 13:16:34 1:36:34 1:28:16 10:26 11.00
12 Lady Rowena D Bolger 34218 RSGYC 0.906 13:24:04 1:44:04 1:34:17 17:10 12.00



Class Regatta -
Handicap IRC
Plc. Yacht
1 White Mischief
2 Indian
3 Chimaera
4 Juggerknot
5 Something Else
6 Boomerang
7 Jalapeno
8 Ruth
9= Gringo
9= Jigameree
11 Red Rhum
12 PRIMA LUCE
13 Raptor
14 Platinum Blonde
15 Thalia

Dear Prudence
Powder Monkey

Class 1

Owner

T & R Goodbody

Simon/Colm Knowles/Buckley

A Craig

A Algeo

B & J Hall
Kirwan Family
P Barrington
W Shanahan

T Fox

R Harris

J Nicholson
P BURKE

D Hewitt

P Egan

M Flynn

P
C

Cruise O Brian
Moore/ M Byrne

George Regatta 2018 >~

Time of Start
Boat Selection

Sail No.

1242
1543
2160
3660
29213
1367
5109
1383
7778
7991
7284
3504
811
3516
733
1095
28898

11:35:00

Saturday 7th July 2018

RSGYC REGATTA

Club

RIYC
HYC
RIYC
RIYC
NYC
RSGYC
NYC
NYC
NYC
RIYC
RSGYC
RIYC
RIYC
RSGYC
NYC
HYC
NYC

Date 7 JULY 2018 Race 1
Number of Races Sailed = 2
Discards applied = 0
IRC Time of Elapsed
IRC Finish Time
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss
1.010 13:00:36 1:25:36
1.012 13:02:30 1:27:30
1.014 13:02:53 1:27:53
1.013 13:03:08 1:28:08
1.010 13:03:34 1:28:34
0.998 13:05:30 1:30:30
1.013 13:04:18 1:29:18
1.015 13:04:33 1:29:33
1.021 13:04:43 1:29:43
1.011 13:05:36 1:30:36
0.986 13:10:26 1:35:26
1.017 13:07:33 1:32:33
1.011 13:08:09 1:33:09
1.012 13:12:16 1:37:16
1.012 13:32:26 1:57:26
1.008 Disqualified
1.010 Did Not Compete

o
oy

PR RPRPRPRRERRRRRRP PR R

Corre-

cted
Time

rmm:
:26:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29
:30:
: 30
:30
:31:
:31:
:34:
:34:
:34:
: 38
:58:

ss
27
33
07
17

127

19

128
: 54

36
36
06
07
10

126

51

True

Lapse

Winner
min/sec

w =

on

NP JJ939000ddwWwwdhdDhNDN

:05
: 38
:48
:58
:53
:58
123
:03
:05
:45
:33
:38
:51
:01

Points

This
Race

O o Jo Ul wWN

= = =
© U WN O

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Cumulative
Results

Nett

Points
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Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Class 0 Time of Start : 11:30:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : IRC Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
IRC Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail no Club IRC Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 Eleuthera F Whelan 7025 GSC 1.116 12:46:59 1:16:59 1:25:55 1.00
2 Tsunami V Farrell 4007 NYC 1.053 12:51:42 1:21:42 1:26:02 0:00 2.00
3 D-TOX P MCSWINEY 13500 RIYC 1.043 12:54:31 1:24:31 1:28:09 2:09 3.00
4 Lively Lady R & K Martin 1644 RIYC 1.104 12:50:47 1:20:47 1:29:11 2:58 4.00
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Saturday 7th July 2018

Class : Regatta - Class 5B Time of Start : 11:55:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : Echo Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
Echo Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club Echo Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 SEASAFARI J SMITH 1082 RIYC 0.868 13:24:43 1:29:43 1:17:52 1.00
2 Menapia J McSweeney 1341 RSGYC 0.890 13:23:14 1:28:14 1:18:32 0:45 2.00
3 Nirvana B Neeson 3104 RSGYC 0.799 13:33:55 1:38:55 1:19:02 1:28 3.00
4 FORTITUDINE D CLARKE 1315 RIYC 0.917 13:23:35 1:28:35 1:21:14 3:40 4.00
5 Calypso H Knott 5643 RSGYC 0.948 13:22:50 1:27:50 1:23:16 5:42 5.00



Class
Handi

Plc.

O 0 Joy Ul d W

The Ultisate
Deiving .

Regatta - Beneteau 31.7

cap : Echo

Yacht

Fiddly Bits
KALAMAR
Kernach
Indigo
Crazy Horse
Levante
Bluefin Two
Attitude

Owner

B Quigley

R SASTRE

E O'Driscoll

P Fagan

F Heath & I Schuster
Michael/Leahy/Power
M & B Bryson
Milner/Owens/Sugar

Extreme Reality L Balfe

Time of Start
Boat Selection

Sail No.

5317
3171
2970
8063
2004
3107
6662
7317
6909

O Geor

Club

NYC
NYC
NYC
NYC
RIYC
NYC
NYC
RIYC
NYC

T

ge Regatta 2018 =~

Saturday 7th July 2018

11:45:00

Date
RSGYC REGATTA

Echo
Echo

lcNeoNoNeoN S HoNoNoNe]

.925
.879
.950
.997
.018
.986
.990
.957
.961

7 JULY 2018

Time of
Finish

hh:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

:ss
17:
23:
16:
14:
12:
15:
15:
18:
19:

36
23
49
15
38
53
35
46
29

Elapsed

oy
oy

e e

Time

:ss
:32:
:38:
:31:
:29:
:27:
:30:
:30:
:33:
:34:

36
23
49
15
38
53
35
46
29

oy
oy

N Y e e

Corre-
cted
Time

:ss
:25:
:26:
:27:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:

39
29
14
59
13
37
41
44
48

Tru
Lap
on

Winner
min/sec

O d D W wkEk O

e
se

:57
: 40
21
:30
:01
:04
:16
:21

Points
This
Race

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

O 0 Jo Ul d W -



Class
Time
JULY
Handi

Plc.

O 0 Jo Ul d W

of Start
2018

cap Echo

Yacht

Shearwater
White Lotus
Changeling
Persistence
Act Two
Setanta
Karukera
Lucy O
Spirit

Owner

QP QU X QXD

Doyle
Tully
Jameson
Broadhead
O'Leary
Bourke
Harvey
OhEocha
O'Brien

The Ultisate
Deiving .

Boat Selection

Sail No.

7677
1333
8331
8237
4250
2918
17195
1012
3950

O Geor

Club

RSGYC

HYC
RIYC
RIYC
NYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC

Echo
Echo

OO OR K KEOR

.014
.980
.023
.037
.019
.939
.023
.976
.967

RSGYC REGATTA

Time of
Finish

hh:mm:ss

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12:
15:
15:
16:
19:
26:
20:
26:
32:

19
11
40
05
06
28
56
45
43

Elapsed

Time

hh:mm:ss

=

e e

:17:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:24:
:31:
:25:
:31:
:37:

19
11
40
05
06
28
56
45
43

oy
oy

e el e

T
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Saturday 7th July 2018

Corre-
cted
Time

cmm:ss

:18:
:18:
:22:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:27:
:29:
:34:

24
35
31
05
42
53
55
33
30

11:55:00
True
Lapse Points
on This
Winner Race
min/sec
1.00
0:11 2.00
4:02 3.00
5:29 4.00
7:10 5.00
7:58 6.00
9:18 7.00
11:25 8.00
16:38 9.00

Regatta - Class LA

Date

7



Class
Handi

Plc.

O J oUW

Regatta - Class 3

cap : Echo

Yacht

Dubious
Cartoon
Wynward

Saki

Starlet
Pamafe
Enigma

Ceol Na Mara

Owner

P Richardson
McCormack & Lawless
W McCormack

M Ryan

K Byrne

G Costello

J Monaghan

Melvin Daly O'hEanaigh

Time of Start
Boat Selection

Sail No.

1654
9186
307
246
6136
2855
8164
998

Club

RSGYC
RIYC
RIYC
RIYC
RSGYC
RIYC
RIYC
DMYC

Saturday 7th July 2018

11:50:00

Date

RSGYC REGATTA

Echo
Echo
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Class : Regatta - Class 2 Time of Start : 11:40:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : Echo Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
Echo Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail No. Club Echo Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 Checkmate XV D Cullen 2016 HYC 0.992 13:03:03 1:23:03 1:22:23 1.00
2 Helter Skelter A Jermyn 3206 RSGYC 0.926 13:09:46 1:29:46 1:23:07 0:48 2.00
3 The Big Picture M & R Evans 5522 HYC 0.992 13:04:01 1:24:01 1:23:21 0:58 3.00
4 Dux A Gore-Grimes 988 HYC 0.971 13:06:40 1:26:40 1:24:009 1:49 4.00
5 Gwilli Two Clarke & Maguire 4534 RIYC 0.935 13:10:17 1:30:17 1:24:25 2:10 5.00
6 SPRINGER I BOWERING 4464 RSGYC 0.917 13:13:24 1:33:24 1:25:39 3:34 6.00
7 Checkmate XVIII Nigel Biggs 66 RIYC 1.002 13:07:02 1:27:02 1:27:12 4:49 7.00
8 Rupert P Lovegrove 4518 RSGYC 0.941 13:12:55 1:32:55 1:27:26 5:22 8.00
9 Pastiche T O'Neill 1688 RIYC 0.910 13:16:34 1:36:34 1:27:53 6:02 9.00
10 Peridot J McCann 5507 RIYC 0.940 13:15:03 1:35:03 1:29:21 7:24 10.00
11 Viking of Howth K Darmody 1103 HYC 0.971 13:12:07 1:32:07 1:29:27 7:16 11.00
12 KAMIKAZE P NASH 8223 RSGYC 0.936 13:15:35 1:35:35 1:29:28 7:34 12.00
13 Borraine D Foley Butler 9311 RIYC 0.851 13:25:54 1:45:54 1:30:07 9:06 13.00
14 Xebec E Bourke 3022 HYC 0.971 13:13:10 1:33:10 1:30:28 8:19 14.00
15 Lady Rowena D Bolger 34218 RSGYC 0.889 13:24:04 1:44:04 1:32:31 11:24 15.00



Class
Handi

Plc.

W ~Jo U Wb

R e = S S S
s WN P O

George Regatta 2018 >~

Saturday 7th July 2018

Regatta -
cap : Echo

Yacht

Boomerang
PRIMA LUCE
Chimaera

Ruth

White Mischief
Jalapeno
Something Else
Juggerknot
Indian
Jigameree
Gringo

Raptor
Platinum Blonde
Red Rhum
Thalia

Dear Prudence
Powder Monkey

Class 1 Time of Start : 11:35:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018 Race 1
Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA

Number of Races Sailed = 2

Discards applied = 0
Corre-
Echo Time of Elapsed cted
Owner Sail No. Club Echo Finish Time Time
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss
Kirwan Family 1367 RSGYC 0.983 13:05:30 1:30:30 1:28:58
P BURKE 3504 RIYC 0.962 13:07:33 1:32:33 1:29:02
A Craig 2160 RIYC 1.025 13:02:53 1:27:53 1:30:05
W Shanahan 1383 NYC 1.023 13:04:33 1:29:33 1:31:37
T & R Goodbody 1242 RIYC 1.071 13:00:36 1:25:36 1:31:41
P Barrington 5109 NYC 1.028 13:04:18 1:29:18 1:31:48
B & J Hall 29213 NYC 1.047 13:03:34 1:28:34 1:32:44
A Algeo 3660 RIYC 1.054 13:03:08 1:28:08 1:32:54
Simon/Colm Knowles/Buckley 1543 HYC 1.062 13:02:30 1:27:30 1:32:56
R Harris 7991 RIYC 1.031 13:05:36 1:30:36 1:33:25
T Fox 7778 NYC 1.043 13:04:43 1:29:43 1:33:34
D Hewitt 811 RIYC 1.013 13:08:09 1:33:09 1:34:22
P Egan 3516 RSGYC 0.985 13:12:16 1:37:16 1:35:48
J Nicholson 7284 RSGYC 1.029 13:10:26 1:35:26 1:38:12
M Flynn 733 NYC 1.071 13:32:26 1:57:26 2:05:46

P Cruise O Brian 1095 HYC 1.024 Disqualified

C Moore/ M Byrne 28898 NYC 1.010 Did Not Compete
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Class : Regatta - Class 0 Time of Start : 11:30:00 Date : 7 JULY 2018
Handicap : Echo Boat Selection : RSGYC REGATTA
Corre- True
Echo Time of Elapsed cted Lapse Points
Plc. Yacht Owner Sail no Club Echo Finish Time Time on This
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 Tsunami V Farrell 4007 NYC 1.023 12:51:42 1:21:42 1:23:35 1.00
2 D-TOX P MCSWINEY 13500 RIYC 1.005 12:54:31 1:24:31 1:24:56 1:21 2.00
3 Lively Lady R & K Martin 1644 RIYC 1.080 12:50:47 1:20:47 1:27:15 3:23 3.00
4 Hot Cookie J O'Gorman 7536 NYC 1.086 12:52:02 1:22:02 1:29:05 5:04 4.00
5 Eleuthera F Whelan 7025 GSC 1.170 12:46:59 1:16:59 1:30:04 5:33 5.00



